94
1
1 2
4
34
3
2
Temperature

Max. 180 °C
Min. -50 °C
Order code Probe type
HC2-PT100-B4 Adapter for Pt100 probes
to HP32, HP23-A, HF5, HF8, PF4 and HL-NT
AC1960-100 Screw-in measuring sleeve for 3 mm probes
Thread 1/4" G
Insertion depth 100 mm
AC1607/02 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
2 m
AC1607/03 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
3 m
AC1607/05 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
5 m
AC1607/10 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
10 m
95
AC1902 AC1909